
 
 
 

2026 Board of Natural Resources Meeting Schedule 
 
 

DATE TIME TYPE OF MEETING LOCATION 

Friday, January 30 9:00 a.m. Committee & Board 
A.W. Jones Heritage Center 
610 Beachview Drive 
St. Simons Island, GA 31522 

Tuesday, February 24 9:00 a.m. Committee & Board 
DNR Board Room  
2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Drive, SE 
Suite 1252 East, Atlanta, GA 30334 

Tuesday, March 24 9:00 a.m. Committee & Board 
DNR Board Room  
2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Drive, SE 
Suite 1252 East, Atlanta, GA 30334 

Tuesday, April 28 9:00 a.m. Committee & Board 
George T. Bagby State Park 
330 Bagby Pkwy 
Fort Gaines, GA 39851 

Tuesday, May 19 9:00 a.m. Committee & Board 
DNR Board Room  
2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Drive, SE 
Suite 1252 East, Atlanta, GA 30334 

Tuesday, June 23 9:00 a.m. Committee & Board 
F.D. Roosevelt State Park 
2970 Georgia Highway 190 
Pine Mountain, GA 31822 

No Meeting in July 

Tuesday, August 25 9:00 a.m. Committee & Board 
DNR Board Room  
2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Drive, SE 
Suite 1252 East, Atlanta, GA 30334 

Tuesday, September 22 9:00 a.m. Committee & Board 
Little Ocmulgee State Park & Lodge 
80 Live Oak Trail 
McRae, GA 31037 

Tuesday, October 27 9:00 a.m. Committee & Board 
DNR Board Room  
2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Drive, SE 
Suite 1252 East, Atlanta, GA 30334 

No Meeting in November 

Tuesday, December 1 9:00 a.m. Committee & Board 
Lake Blackshear Resort 
2459 US-280 West  
Cordele, GA 31015 
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